TECHNOLOGY BSS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION :
Stik Series
AC DIRECT LED
NO POWER SUPPLY NEEDED
BriteCor Adaptive AC Direct – No DC power supply
450,000 hours MTBF of continuous operation
Up to 131 lumens per Watt measured output

5240lm
10480lm
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: BSS-84-80-1-5080-J1/ZT C10 B
POWER (W)
21in - 20
42in - 40
84in - 80
20W
40W
80W
VOLTAGE
1 = 120VAC
2 = 277VAC
A1  Straight Metal Clad Whip
A2  Right Angle Metal Clad Whip
J1  Jacketed Cable with pigtail
J2  Jacketed Cable with plug
COLOR/CRI
First 2 -color
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
57 = 5700K
LAST 2- CRI
80 = 80
BSS Wattage Voltage(V) Color Temp/CRI(CT80) Cable(C) Options
121
142
184
Length
Dimmer/Di�user (Select one)
(Blank)
ZT
D
Cable Length
(Blank)
CXX
6' Standard
Total length in feet
None
0-10VDC 3rd Party Compatible
Di�user
21 in
42 in
84 in
(Blank)
B
White
Black
S Silver
Housing Color (F)
/